Automatic Bottled Drink Shrink Wrapping Packing Machine
TT-FQL450/550/650
Automatic L-Bar Sealer is an entry-level automatic sealer which provides an economical, durable
and easy-operated solution for packaging. It is also widely applicable to various industries such as
toys, cosmetics, tools foods, stationeries, daily commodities, electric appliances, etc. With the
uniqueness of the perforation system, it has been successfully granted us a leading position in the
industry.
Features
1. Automatic feeding or manual feeding can be choose.
2. Machine adopts high quality steel to ensure the long service life.
3. Temperature control using high-precision intelligent temperature controller system.
4. Speed adjustable front-end feeding system and the back-end storage work platform make the
whole machine truly achieve high speed and unmanned automatic operation.
Specification
Machine Model TT-FQL450 TT-FQL550 TT-FQL650
Maximum package size L+H (H<150mm) < 500mm < 600mm < 700mm
Maximum package size W+H (H<150mm) < 400mm < 500mm < 600mm
Sealing knife size L*W(mm) 550×450 650×550 750*650mm
Use air source 5-7kpa
Packing speed 10-30 bag/min According to the product character
Power 1.5-4.5KW AC220V/380V±10% 3-PHASE 50HZ/60HZ